
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         06-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0006 * 

* Diest                    * 204 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    8     6     0     0     0 MIES         69     0     0 KAMP         50     0     0 OS2          77   136    13     3    18    12 DIVERSEN  

    8     6     0     0     0 POEL         36     0     0 ERE          26     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :169.60    

   18     6     0 HEEFT                    18     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  12 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12 10  124121 BE2043048-22 10.08590 1799.2897      -      -      -   6.90   1.80      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -   10.32   1

  2 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  6       2 BE2043057-20 10.09050 1796.6852      -      -      -      -   1.08      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40  7.80     -  1.80     -   13.09   2

  3 Aerts Jeremy en Nath Zichem       1  9  8  120911 BE2042037-22 10.07470 1783.7866      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 18  4  120953 BE2122878-21 10.07500 1783.0909      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  1       3 BE2118395-21 10.09370 1782.9208      -      -      -      -   0.72      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  1.80     -     -    4.58   5

  6 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 18 15       2 BE2034449-23 10.07520 1782.2151      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16   6

  7 Aerts Jeremy en Nath Zichem       1  9  5       2 BE2042057-22 10.07540 1780.7216      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 Aerts Jeremy en Nath Zichem       1  9  3       3 BE2017108-19 10.07550 1780.2847      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 28  123783 BE2062730-22 10.09430 1775.5152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  5       4 BE2118391-21 10.10360 1758.0878      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00   1.50      -      -  2.40     -     -     -  1.20    5.67  10

 11 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 18  5       3 BE2122850-21 10.08500 1757.1864      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 17  122114 BE2034148-23 10.09320 1756.1937      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 15       2 BE2034179-23 10.09330 1755.7728      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 20       3 BE2034166-23 10.09340 1755.3522      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  2  126509 BE5116662-21 10.12070 1754.2269   0.30   0.50   1.00      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.91  15

 16 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  1  121819 BE2116995-21 10.09270 1754.0533      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 Aerts Jeremy en Nath Zichem       1  9  2       4 BE2042021-22 10.08570 1753.6041      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  7  1  121922 BE2034589-23 10.09440 1748.4034      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 26       4 BE2034197-23 10.09520 1747.8149      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 25       5 BE2034196-23 10.09530 1747.3980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47  5       2 BE2120116-21 10.10520 1746.7027   0.90   1.30*  2.00*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    6.14  21

 22 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47  4       3 BE2018545-23 10.10550 1745.4712   0.80*  0.20*     -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.09  22

 23 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 18  1       4 BE2119905-20 10.09190 1744.9339      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  23

 24 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 10       4 BE2018539-23 10.10570 1744.6512      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 24 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 22       5 BE2120109-21 10.10570 1744.6512      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 26 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 18 17       5 BE2102143-22 10.09200 1744.5144      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 14       6 BE2042512-22 10.10000 1744.4857      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 24       7 BE2034119-23 10.10010 1744.0705      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 15       6 BE2125431-20 10.10590 1743.8319      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30  3       8 BE2034112-23 10.10030 1743.2405      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47  2       7 BE2120172-21 10.11040 1741.7871      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47  3       8 BE2120183-21 10.11100 1739.3396      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.10*     -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.25  32

 33 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  8  8  123802 BE2036999-23 10.11120 1738.7921      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  1       2 BE5116665-21 10.12460 1738.5570      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 Aerts Jeremy en Nath Zichem       1  9  1       5 BE2017068-19 10.09370 1736.8111      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  35

 36 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 40       9 BE2062808-22 10.11220 1734.4652      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  36

 37 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30  9       9 BE2116308-21 10.10250 1734.1633      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         06-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0006 * 

* Diest                    * 204 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 38      10 BE2018630-23 10.11250 1733.2509      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  38

 39 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 18 18       6 BE2102148-22 10.09480 1732.8510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  39

 40 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 32      11 BE2125530-20 10.11310 1730.8273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  40

 41 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 23      12 BE2062775-22 10.11350 1729.2154      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  41

 42 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47  1      13 BE2062728-22 10.11370 1728.4105      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  42

 43 Aerts Jeremy en Nath Zichem       1  9  6       6 BE2017011-19 10.10020 1726.4779      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  43

 44 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 25      14 BE2018618-23 10.11440 1725.5994      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  44

 45 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30  1      10 BE2042624-22 10.10470 1725.1801      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 Aerts Jeremy en Nath Zichem       1  9  4       7 BE2103725-18 10.10060 1724.8359      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  46

 47 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47  6      15 BE2018592-23 10.11460 1724.7980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  7  6       2 BE2034586-23 10.10420 1724.4979      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 29      11 BE2034192-23 10.11090 1716.2895      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 18 11       7 BE2034401-23 10.10300 1715.6454      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 21  1  123142 BE2042450-22 10.11490 1714.6716      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30  7      12 BE2034122-23 10.11170 1713.0793      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  5       2 BE2089420-22 10.11150 1709.7404      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 18  9       8 BE2102104-22 10.10470 1708.7780      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14 14       3 BE5072653-23 10.14050 1707.6580      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 18  2       9 BE2122827-21 10.10520 1706.7686      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30  8      13 BE2042614-22 10.11490 1700.3574      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  4       3 BE2043172-22 10.11410 1699.4048      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 18 16      10 BE2034430-23 10.11170 1696.7921      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  7  5       3 BE2109723-23 10.12120 1688.6704      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  8       5 BE5016672-17 10.13530 1679.9594      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 21  3       2 BE2018723-19 10.13200 1679.2091      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30  5      14 BE2034118-23 10.12450 1678.5430      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  9       4 BE2036919-23 10.12390 1676.7928      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 10      15 BE2034135-23 10.12550 1674.7063      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 21 16       3 BE2036337-23 10.13480 1668.5908      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 13      16 BE2027336-23 10.13350 1659.5334      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  4       6 BE2043043-22 10.14480 1659.3717      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14  3       4 BE5049705-22 10.16160 1658.7719      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 17      16 BE2062720-22 10.14420 1657.0683      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  70

 71 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 26      17 BE2062752-22 10.14560 1651.9084      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  71

 72 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 21 15       4 BE2036312-23 10.14340 1651.4350      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 12      18 BE2062711-22 10.14590 1650.8068      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  73

 73 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 18      19 BE2062760-22 10.14590 1650.8068      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  73

 73 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 30      20 BE2125450-20 10.14590 1650.8068      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  73

 73 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 36      21 BE2059930-22 10.14590 1650.8068      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  73

 77 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 46      22 BE2018555-23 10.15040 1648.9742      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  77

 78 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 21      17 BE2034235-23 10.14150 1644.6330      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

 79 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  2       5 BE6145418-22 10.14050 1644.3510      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  79

 80 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 21 21       5 BE2018712-19 10.14540 1644.0854      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         06-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0006 * 

* Diest                    * 204 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  6       6 BE2036024-23 10.14070 1643.6114      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  81

 82 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 18  3      11 BE2097360-19 10.13470 1639.2998      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  82

 83 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 23      18 BE2034170-23 10.14370 1636.5513      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 13      23 BE2120176-21 10.16020 1628.0096      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  84

 85 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 35      24 BE2018625-23 10.16050 1626.9398      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  85

 85 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 44      25 BE2018591-23 10.16050 1626.9398      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  85

 87 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  9       7 BE2036370-23 10.16210 1625.6843      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  87

 88 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47  8      26 BE2018594-23 10.16140 1623.7385      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  88

 89 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  8  5       2 BE2034006-23 10.16160 1623.2780      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          89

 90 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 18  7      12 BE2102113-22 10.14330 1622.4413      -      -      -      -      -   0.80      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.86  90

 91 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 11      19 BE2034232-23 10.15330 1616.3336      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          91

 92 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 19      27 BE2120142-21 10.16370 1615.6145      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  92

 93 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 41      28 BE2125512-20 10.16400 1614.5609      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  93

 94 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30 16      20 BE2042510-22 10.15380 1614.5527      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          94

 95 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 33      29 BE2018603-23 10.16420 1613.8592      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  95

 96 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 47 39      30 BE2018534-23 10.16440 1613.1581      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  96

 97 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12 12       8 BE2036363-23 10.17230 1603.9759      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          97

 98 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 18  6      13 BE2122818-21 10.15270 1603.0881      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  98

 99 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 14 12       5 BE5022200-23 10.18550 1603.0707      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          99

100 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 21  5       6 BE2042408-22 10.16500 1602.7158      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   7.70     -     -     -     -     -    7.16 100

101 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30  2      21 BE2034176-23 10.17120 1581.7876      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         101

102 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 30  6      22 BE2042639-22 10.17180 1579.7413      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         102

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         06-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0006 * 

* Diest                    * 107 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  11 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  8  7  120953 BE2034449-23 10.07520 1782.2151      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 10  122114 BE2034148-23 10.09320 1756.1937      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  9       2 BE2034179-23 10.09330 1755.7728      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 12       3 BE2034166-23 10.09340 1755.3522      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  7  1  121922 BE2034589-23 10.09440 1748.4034      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 18       4 BE2034197-23 10.09520 1747.8149      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 17       5 BE2034196-23 10.09530 1747.3980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20  1  123783 BE2018545-23 10.10550 1745.4712      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20  4       2 BE2018539-23 10.10570 1744.6512      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 16       6 BE2034119-23 10.10010 1744.0705      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  2       7 BE2034112-23 10.10030 1743.2405      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  8  8  123802 BE2036999-23 10.11120 1738.7921      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 15       3 BE2018630-23 10.11250 1733.2509      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 10       4 BE2018618-23 10.11440 1725.5994      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20  2       5 BE2018592-23 10.11460 1724.7980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  7  6       2 BE2034586-23 10.10420 1724.4979      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 21       8 BE2034192-23 10.11090 1716.2895      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  8  3       2 BE2034401-23 10.10300 1715.6454      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  4       9 BE2034122-23 10.11170 1713.0793      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11 11  126509 BE5072653-23 10.14050 1707.6580      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  8  8       3 BE2034430-23 10.11170 1696.7921      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 VAN HOUDT-SERRE      DIEST        1  7  5       3 BE2109723-23 10.12120 1688.6704      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  3      10 BE2034118-23 10.12450 1678.5430      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  5  121819 BE2036919-23 10.12390 1676.7928      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  5      11 BE2034135-23 10.12550 1674.7063      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  8  123142 BE2036337-23 10.13480 1668.5908      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  8      12 BE2027336-23 10.13350 1659.5334      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  7       2 BE2036312-23 10.14340 1651.4350      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 19       6 BE2018555-23 10.15040 1648.9742      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 13      13 BE2034235-23 10.14150 1644.6330      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  2       2 BE2036024-23 10.14070 1643.6114      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 15      14 BE2034170-23 10.14370 1636.5513      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 14       7 BE2018625-23 10.16050 1626.9398      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 33 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 18       8 BE2018591-23 10.16050 1626.9398      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 35 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  2  1  124121 BE2036370-23 10.16210 1625.6843      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20  3       9 BE2018594-23 10.16140 1623.7385      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  8  5       2 BE2034006-23 10.16160 1623.2780      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         06-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0006 * 

* Diest                    * 107 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  6      15 BE2034232-23 10.15330 1616.3336      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 12      10 BE2018603-23 10.16420 1613.8592      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 16      11 BE2018534-23 10.16440 1613.1581      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  2  2       2 BE2036363-23 10.17230 1603.9759      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  9       2 BE5022200-23 10.18550 1603.0707      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  1      16 BE2034176-23 10.17120 1581.7876      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  1       3 BE2035835-23 10.17120 1577.9663      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  8  2       4 BE2034440-23 10.16450 1575.9349      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  6       4 BE2035808-23 10.17260 1573.2114      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  4       5 BE2035810-23 10.17310 1571.5201      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  8  7       3 BE2037000-23 10.19450 1552.3762      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1 20 20      12 BE2018558-23 10.20260 1538.9515      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11 10       3 BE5072652-23 10.22480 1527.8865      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 11  5       4 BE5022391-23 10.22490 1527.5790      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1 12  1       3 BE2036301-23 10.20460 1524.6636      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 22      17 BE2034198-23 10.20540 1509.4438      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  7      18 BE2034128-23 10.21020 1506.9601      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


